
MAHARASHTRA
J\dk.w&.{ry &

MnHAV*r:{'fetifuY,;i,
Maharashtra Stals Electricity Disltibution Co, 1-td.

STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTIOI{ CO. LTD

Office of The Superintending Engineer
Old Power House, Ramnagar, Gondia
ph.o7 182-253240,253242, F AX-O7 782-252628

Email: segondia@mahadiscom.in

sE/GND/addendum/ 4 3L Dt. lr. lx{zci9
' Addendum no.-1

Sub: Addendum no.lto bidding document for tender no. T-65 floated for tender no. T-65

Day To Day Working of Addl. Executive Engineer, Flying Squad Gondia under Circle Office,

Gondia for the year 2018-19.

Ref: Tender no. SE/GND ITECHIE-Tender lVehicle I t8-191T-65.

o Due to poor response to the submission of bids to Tender no. T-65 for Day To Day

Working of Addl. Executive Engineer, Flying Squad Gondia under Circle Office Gondia the

date of submission of bids of tender no. T-15 are extended as below,

1) Date for Sale of Tender Documents

2l Date of submission of Tender Offer
3) Date for Opening of Technical Bids

4l Date for Opening of Price Bid

t L4.02.20L9
z- 15.02.2019 up to 17.00 hrs

- t8.O2.2O19 at 11.00 hrs

-2O.02.2019 ( if possible)

The date and time of dead lines for submission of bids and opening of technical bids

wherever appearing in the bidding document may please be considered as

modified accordingly.
Please note that the addendum forms a part of bidding document and a

confirmation of its acceptance is to be submitted as a part of bidder's technical
proposal.

o The other terms and condition of the tender remains unchanged.

Engineer
Gondia Circle.


